Position

Risk Manager/CAO
Liability Claims Manager

Workers' Compensation Claims
Manager

Loss Control Supervisor
Sr. Liability Claims Adjuster

Administrative Services
Manager

Workers' Compensation
Examiner llI

Liability Claims Adjuster

Workers' Compensation
Examiner IlI

Senior Accountant
Risk Control Coordinator
Executive Assistant

Workers' Compensation Claims
Assistant

Workers' Compensation Claims
Clerk

Office Administrative Assistant
Staff Accountant

Staff Accountant - Temporary
Position

Other Positions Held Special District

Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority

Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority

Municipal Pooling Authority

Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority

Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority

Municipal Pooling Authority

Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority
Municipal Pooling Authority

Department

Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management
Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management
Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages

$190,716
$125,326
$124,599

$105,780
$90,475
$90,111

$89,946

$88,388
$81,566

$80,624
$71,554
$62,519
$56,897

$50,331

$38,674
$5,825
$300

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,110
$38,927
$36,905

$34,040
$31,633
$34,417

$37,755

$22,140
$36,347

$33,547
$18,817
$25,564
$10,601

$28,705

$26,842
$0
$0



