Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Risk Manager/CAO		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$190,716	\$56,110
Liability Claims Manager		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$125,326	\$38,927
Workers' Compensation Claims Manager		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$124,599	\$36,905
Loss Control Supervisor		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$105,780	\$34,040
Sr. Liability Claims Adjuster		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$90,475	\$31,633
Administrative Services Manager		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$90,111	\$34,417
Workers' Compensation Examiner III		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$89,946	\$37,755
Liability Claims Adjuster		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$88,388	\$22,140
Workers' Compensation Examiner III		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$81,566	\$36,347
Senior Accountant		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$80,624	\$33,547
Risk Control Coordinator		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$71,554	\$18,817
Executive Assistant		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$62,519	\$25,564
Workers' Compensation Claims Assistant		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$56,897	\$10,601
Workers' Compensation Claims Clerk		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$50,331	\$28,705
Office Administrative Assistant		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$38,674	\$26,842
Staff Accountant		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$5,825	\$0
Staff Accountant - Temporary Position		Municipal Pooling Authority	Risk Management	\$300	\$0